■ Self-contained strobe models
feature Whelen's exclusive
CometFlash®, the most
effective flash pattern on the
road today.
■ Each individual lens is available
in choice of six safety colors.
■ Optional kits include: magnetic

† Due to variations in vehicle surfaces and operating conditions, using any magnetic mounted
warning beacon on a vehicle while in motion is at the discretion and risk of the user.
How to order:
Replace * symbol in model number with letter indicating lens color desired:
A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear, R = Red, G = Green, V = Purple
The linear strobe lamp and reflector
assembly provides up to 4 times more
effective warning intensity at a 60° angle
than Helix Strobe lamps.
Side view
with “Z”
bracket.
Side view
with
extended
“Z” bracket.
Model DM1SL
Model DMP1S
Model DM2SL
Model DMP2S (Shown)
DMPWH2 EXT15
DMCC
DMMM
DMPSC
DMPCPSW
DMPED
DMBUNI
DASH-MISER™
Remote Models: Requires Whelen remote strobe
power supply, purchased separately.
Input cables: 15' strobe.
MODEL DM1SL* . . . Single linear strobe lamp.
MODEL DM2SL** . . Dual linear strobe lamps.
DASH-MISER PLUS™
Self-contained Models: Includes straight 8' cord
and cigar plug.
MODEL DMP1S* . .Single strobe lamp, CometFlash®.
MODEL DMP2S** . .Dual linear strobe lamps,
CometFlash.
CAUTION! Do not install this product and/or route wires or cord in the deployment
path of an air bag. Equipment mounted or located in the air bag deployment area will be
damaged or reduce the effectiveness of the airbag, or become a projectile that could
cause serious personal injury or death. To determine the airbag deployment area, refer to
vehicle manufacturer’s manual or instructions.
MODEL DESCRIPTIONS OPTIONS FOR DASH-MISER™ & DASH-MISER™ PLUS
WARNING INTENSITY
Standard accessories with each unit include (3) wind-
shield suction mounts, and velcro pads.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES